
 

        

 

                KRISHNA KANTA HANDIQUI STATE OPEN UNIVERSITY 
                                    Housefed Complex, Last Gate, Dispur,  Guwahati-6   

          

 

Time Table: D.El.Ed. 1st Year (Regular, Spl & Back) & D.El.Ed. 2nd Year (Spl & Back)  Examination 2016 
Timing: 10am to 1pm (Full Paper), 10am to 12noon (Half Paper) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

NB: Examination of 3rd January 2015 is shifted to 6th January 2015 due to APSC examination. 
 
                         Sd/- 
                  (Dr.Guruprasad Khataniar) 

Controller of Examinations 
30th November 2015 

 Date Day Paper Subject 
4/1/16 Mon 2 Contemporary Indian Society with Special reference to Assam 
5/1/16 Tue 3 Social Context of Education 
6/1/16 Wed 1 Understanding the Child and Child Development 
7/1/16 Thu 4 Fundamentals of Teaching 
8/1/16 Fri 5 Understanding Language and Early Literacy 
9/1/16 Sat 6 Teaching of Mathematics for Primary School Child 

10/1/16 Sun 7 Teaching of Environmental Studies I 
11/1/16 Mon 8 Cognition, Learning and Socio-Cultural Context 
18/1/16 Mon 9 School Culture, Leadership and Change 
19/1/16 Tue 10 Contemporary Issues in Education 
21/1/16 Thu 11 Proficiency in English 
22/1/16 Fri 12 Teaching of Environmental Studies II 
24/1/16 Sun 13 Teaching of English 
28/1/16 Thu 14 TMT/TSS/TGS/TMUP 


